
En
do

sc
op

es
Hysteroscopes _________________________________________________________________________________________94

Laparoscopes ___________________________________________________________________________________________97

Sinuscopes _______________________________________________________________________________________________101

Laryngoscopes ___________________________________________________________________________________103

Otoscopes _________________________________________________________________________________________________104

Arthroscopes _________________________________________________________________________________________106

7

9392



95

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

94 95

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Hysteroscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 003

2.9mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 004

2.9mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 12°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 000

2.9mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

Ø 2.9mm

Reference Description

D300 100 005

4mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 002

4mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 12°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 001

4mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 007

4mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 300mm
Autoclavable

Ø 4mm

Reference Description

D300 100 090

2mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 260mm
Autoclavable

Ø 2mm



97

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

96 97

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Bariatric hysteroscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 087

2.9mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 12°
Working length: 395mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 088

2.9mm HD hysteroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 395mm
Autoclavable

Operative hysteroscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 051

8mm HD Operative hysteroscope
Direction of view: 12°
90° offset optics
12Fr. operative canal
Working length: 190mm
Autoclavable

Laparoscopes
Mini laparoscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 015

2.9mm HD mini laparoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 207mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 016

2.9mm HD mini laparoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 207mm
Autoclavable



99

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

98 99

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Laparoscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 020

5.5mm HD laparoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 300mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

D300 100 021

5.5mm HD laparoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 300mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

D300 100 022

5.5mm HD laparoscope
Direction of view: 45°
Working length: 300mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

Reference Description

D300 100 032

10mm HD laparoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 330mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 033

10mm HD laparoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 330mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 034

10mm HD laparoscope
Direction of view: 45°
Working length: 330mm
Autoclavable

Bariatric laparoscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 026

5.5mm HD bariatric laparoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 424mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

D300 100 027

5.5mm HD bariatric laparoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 424mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

D300 100 028

5.5mm HD bariatric laparoscope
Direction of view: 45°
Working length: 424mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

Reference Description

D300 100 038

10mm HD bariatric laparoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 450mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 039

10mm HD bariatric laparoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 450mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 040

10mm HD bariatric laparoscope
Direction of view: 45°
Working length: 450mm
Autoclavable



101

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

100 101

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Operative laparoscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 041

10mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 45°
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 270mm
5.1mm working channel
Non-autoclavable

D300 100 043

11mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 45°
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 270mm
6.1mm working channel
Non-autoclavable

Reference Description

D300 100 042

10mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 90°
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 270mm
5.1mm working channel
Non-autoclavable

D300 100 044

11mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 90°
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 270mm
6.1mm working channel
Non-autoclavable

Sinuscopes
Ø 2.7mm

Reference Description

D300 100 052

2.7mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 140mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 053

2.7mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 140mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 054

2.7mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 140mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 055

2.7mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 195mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 056

2.7mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 195mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 057

2.7mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 195mm
Autoclavable



103

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

102 103

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 058

3mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 150mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 059

3mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 150mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 060

3mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 45°
Working length: 150mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 061

3mm sinuscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 150mm
Autoclavable

Ø 3mm

Reference Description

D300 100 062

4mm HD sinuscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 063

4mm HD sinuscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 064

4mm HD sinuscope
Direction of view: 45°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 065

4mm HD sinuscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable

Ø 4mm

Laryngoscopes

Reference Description

D300 100 073

4mm micro laryngoscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 185mm
Reversed light post
Autoclavable

D300 100 074

6mm laryngoscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 160mm
High Magnification ocular
Autoclavable

D300 100 075

6mm laryngoscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 160mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 076

10mm laryngoscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 159mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 077

10mm laryngoscope
Direction of view: 90°
Working length: 159mm
Autoclavable



105

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

104 105

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Otoscopes
Ø 1.9mm

Reference Description

D300 100 078

1.9mm otoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 100mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 079

1.9mm otoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 100mm
Autoclavable

Ø 2.7mm

Reference Description

D300 100 080

2.7mm otoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 75mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 081

2.7mm otoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 75mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 082

2.7mm otoscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 75mm
Autoclavable

Ø 4mm

Reference Description

D300 100 083

4mm otoscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 50mm
Non-autoclavable

D300 100 084

4mm otoscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 50mm
Non-autoclavable



107

En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8En
do

sc
op

es

7

4

1

5

2

6

3

8

106 107

7 Endoscopes Endoscopes

Arthroscopes
Ø 1.9mm

Reference Description

D300 100 085

1.9mm arthroscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 60mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 086

1.9mm arthroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 60mm
Autoclavable

Ø 2.7mm

Reference Description

D300 100 052

2.7mm arthroscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 140mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 053

2.7mm arthroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 140mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 054

2.7mm arthroscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 140mm
Autoclavable

Ø 4mm

Reference Description

D300 100 062

4mm HD arthroscope
Direction of view: 0°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 063

4mm HD arthroscope
Direction of view: 30°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable

D300 100 065

4mm HD arthroscope
Direction of view: 70°
Working length: 185mm
Autoclavable


