Endoscopes



tysteroscopes	94
aparoscopes	97
inuscopes	
aryngoscopes	103
)toscopes	104
rthrosoones	106

Hysteroscopes

Ø 2mm



Reference	Description	
D300 100 090	2mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 260mm Autoclavable	

Ø 2.9mm



Reference	Description
D300 100 003	2.9mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable
D300 100 004	2.9mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 12° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable
D300 100 000	2.9mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable

Ø 4mm



Reference		Description
D300 100 005	4mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 002	4mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 12° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 001	4mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 007	4mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 300mm Autoclavable	

Bariatric hysteroscopes



Reference		Description
D300 100 087	2.9mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 12° Working length: 395mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 088	2.9mm HD hysteroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 395mm Autoclavable	

Operative hysteroscopes



Reference	Description	
D300 100 051	8mm HD Operative hysteroscope Direction of view: 12° 90° offset optics 12Fr. operative canal Working length: 190mm Autoclavable	

Laparoscopes

Mini laparoscopes



Reference		Description
D300 100 015	2.9mm HD mini laparoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 207mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 016	2.9mm HD mini laparoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 207mm Autoclavable	

Laparoscopes



Reference		Description
D300 100 020	5.5mm HD laparoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 300mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable	
D300 100 021	5.5mm HD laparoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 300mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable	
D300 100 022	5.5mm HD laparoscope Direction of view: 45° Working length: 300mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable	



Reference		Description
neielelice		Description
D300 100 032	10mm HD laparoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 330mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 033	10mm HD laparoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 330mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 034	10mm HD laparoscope Direction of view: 45° Working length: 330mm Autoclavable	

Bariatric laparoscopes



Reference	Description
D300 100 026	5.5mm HD bariatric laparoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 424mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable
D300 100 027	5.5mm HD bariatric laparoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 424mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable
D300 100 028	5.5mm HD bariatric laparoscope Direction of view: 45° Working length: 424mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable



Reference	Description
D300 100 038	10mm HD bariatric laparoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 450mm Autoclavable
D300 100 039	10mm HD bariatric laparoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 450mm Autoclavable
D300 100 040	10mm HD bariatric laparoscope Direction of view: 45° Working length: 450mm Autoclavable

98

Operative laparoscopes



Reference	Description
D300 100 041	10mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 45° Direction of view: 0° Working length: 270mm 5.1mm working channel Non-autoclavable
D300 100 043	11mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 45° Direction of view: 0° Working length: 270mm 6.1mm working channel Non-autoclavable



Reference	Description	
D300 100 042	10mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 90° Direction of view: 0° Working length: 270mm 5.1mm working channel Non-autoclavable	
D300 100 044	11mm operative laparoscope with eyepiece angulation of 90° Direction of view: 0° Working length: 270mm 6.1mm working channel Non-autoclavable	

Sinuscopes

Ø 2.7mm



Reference		Description
D300 100 052	2.7mm sinuscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 140mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 053	2.7mm sinuscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 140mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 054	2.7mm sinuscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 140mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 055	2.7mm sinuscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 195mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 056	2.7mm sinuscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 195mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 057	2.7mm sinuscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 195mm Autoclavable	

Endoscopes

Ø 3mm



Reference	Description
Reference	Description
D300 100 058	3mm sinuscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 150mm Autoclavable
D300 100 059	3mm sinuscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 150mm Autoclavable
D300 100 060	3mm sinuscope Direction of view: 45° Working length: 150mm Autoclavable
D300 100 061	3mm sinuscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 150mm Autoclavable

Ø 4mm



Reference	Description
D300 100 062	4mm HD sinuscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable
D300 100 063	4mm HD sinuscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable
D300 100 064	4mm HD sinuscope Direction of view: 45° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable
D300 100 065	4mm HD sinuscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable

Laryngoscopes



Reference		Description
D300 100 073	4mm micro laryngoscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 185mm Reversed light post Autoclavable	
D300 100 074	6mm laryngoscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 160mm High Magnification ocular Autoclavable	
D300 100 075	6mm laryngoscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 160mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 076	10mm laryngoscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 159mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 077	10mm laryngoscope Direction of view: 90° Working length: 159mm Autoclavable	

Otoscopes

Ø 1.9mm



Reference	Description
D300 100 078	1.9mm otoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 100mm Autoclavable
D300 100 079	1.9mm otoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 100mm Autoclavable

Ø 2.7mm



Reference		Description
D300 100 080	2.7mm otoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 75mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 081	2.7mm otoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 75mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 082	2.7mm otoscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 75mm Autoclavable	

Ø 4mm



Reference	Description
D300 100 083	4mm otoscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 50mm Non-autoclavable
D300 100 084	4mm otoscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 50mm Non-autoclavable

Arthroscopes

Ø 1.9mm



Reference		Description
D300 100 085	1.9mm arthroscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 60mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 086	1.9mm arthroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 60mm Autoclavable	

Ø 2.7mm



Reference	Description
D300 100 052	2.7mm arthroscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 140mm Autoclavable
D300 100 053	2.7mm arthroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 140mm Autoclavable
D300 100 054	2.7mm arthroscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 140mm Autoclavable

Ø 4mm



Reference		Description
D300 100 062	4mm HD arthroscope Direction of view: 0° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 063	4mm HD arthroscope Direction of view: 30° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable	
D300 100 065	4mm HD arthroscope Direction of view: 70° Working length: 185mm Autoclavable	